PAIS

Colombia

Ecuador

Indonesia y Papua Nueva Guinea
Perd

Brasil

Australia

Costa Rica

China

México

Filipinas

Madagascar

NUMERO
DE ESPECIES

4270

4187

3000

3000

2800

1790

1750

1500

1200

1100

913

NUMERO DE ESPECIES
ENDEMICAS

1572

1707

1200

850

900

1593

550

250

596

600

759

PORCENTAJE DE ESPECIES
ENDEMICAS (%)

36,8
40,7
40,0
28,3
32,1
90,0
31,4
16,7
49,6
54,5

33,1



